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Association ID: VJR

Name Property Lot No Email Address
Pautsch, Douglas A. 200 Doulton Court 78 dpautsch@gmail.com
Pautsch, Lynne 200 Doulton Court 78 dpautsch@gmail.com
Willis, Joan C. 201 Doulton Court 99 usendjcw@yahoo.com
Chinn, Byron 208 Doulton Court 79 fourchinn@comcast.net
Chinn, Letitia 208 Doulton Court 79 fourchinn@comcast.net
Steele, Mary 216 Doulton Court 80 davemar1@prodigy.net
Rocca, Curtis M. llI 223 Doulton Court 96 jennifer@jproccadesign.com
Rocca, Jennifer P. 223 Doulton Court 96 jennifer@jproccadesign.com
Burns, Meredith L. 224 Doulton Court 81 mburnsrn@yahoo.com
Hutchings, Rayenne 240 Doulton Court 83 Scott@Hutchings.name
Hutchings, Scott Michael 240 Doulton Court 83 Scott@Hutchings.name
Wong, Katrina 1532 Doulton Drive 73 kwongcarson@gmail.com;
placermgmt@placerrentals.net
Punjabi, Anil 1541 Doulton Drive 67 anilo@hotmail.com
Nguyen, Huy D. 1556 Doulton Drive 70 william772@comcast.net
Nguyen, Phuong D. 1556 Doulton Drive 70 william772@comcast.net
Notley, Charles H. 1557 Doulton Drive 68 chnotley@gmail.com
Notley, Jennifer L. 1557 Doulton Drive 68 jennifernotley@gmail.com
Rocca, Curtis 409 Lenox Court 122 jennifer@jproccadesign.com
Rocca, Jennifer 409 Lenox Court 122 jennifer@jproccadesign.com
Shang, Yalan 433 Lenox Court 119 jxzha@yahoo.com
Zha, Jin-Xing 433 Lenox Court 119 jxzha@yahoo.com
Kaut, Michelle 441 Lenox Court 118 mishelly32@yahoo.com
Hanson, Barbara 449 Lenox Court 117 barb.hanson@comcast.net
Hanson, Edward 449 Lenox Court 117 ned.hanson@comcast.net
McRivette, William R 457 Lenox Court 116 mcrivettefamily@icloud.com
Lausmann Stone, JoAnne 1548 Martinique Drive 55 jonilstone@gmail.com
Gutzman, Melissa 1556 Martinique Drive 56 mgutzman2012@gmail.com
Athota, Pavan Kumar 1565 Martinique Drive 103 pavan270@yahoo.com
Syty, Irina 1573 Martinique Drive 102 lamair2002@yahoo.com
Rose, Carley M. 1588 Martinique Drive 60 carleyrose@yahoo.com
Wilfong, Edward J. 1596 Martinique Drive 61 wilfongpack@gmail.com
Wilfong, Kristine Jaekel 1596 Martinique Drive 61 krishaile22@gmail.com
Sheth, Anjali S. 101 Palatia Court 26 anjsheth@yahoo.com
Sheth, Sandeep C. 101 Palatia Court 26 anjsheth@yahoo.com
Slavensky, Brett 108 Palatia Court 20 bslavensky@gmail.com
Toms, Lisa 109 Palatia Court 25 ltoms@surewest.net
Story, Roy 1508 Palatia Drive 125 storyroy@gmail.com
Story, Shirley 1508 Palatia Drive 125 storyroy@gmail.com
Yedidi, Satya 1516 Palatia Drive 126 subha.y@gmail.com
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Maragoluf, Karmen A.
Vajanaphanich, Chutatip
Vajanaphanich, Mana
Martin, Machelle
Massaro, Michael
Massaro, Sarah
Morphis, Brian K.
Morphis, Summer
Sandhu, Manraj Kaur
Sandhu, Parampreet Singh
Roane, Erin M.

Roane, Ronald W.
Marazzo, Janine
Radanof, Brett

Inouye, Ari

Inouye, Ida

Grider, Wendy

Wong, Katrina

Schmuck, Jerald
Wilcox, Judy

Sickman, Charles
Sickman, Edith

Walter, Richard
Henderson, Chelsea M.
Henderson, Gregory D.
Ghomeshi, Mona
Flanery, Aaron

Flanery, Michelle

1548 Palatia Drive
1556 Palatia Drive
1556 Palatia Drive
1579 Palatia Drive
1588 Palatia Drive
1588 Palatia Drive
1644 Palatia Drive
1644 Palatia Drive
1651 Palatia Drive
1651 Palatia Drive
1652 Palatia Drive
1652 Palatia Drive
1668 Palatia Drive
1683 Palatia Drive
1707 Palatia Drive
1707 Palatia Drive
1716 Palatia Drive
1756 Palatia Drive

309 Princeton Court
309 Princeton Court
340 Princeton Court
340 Princeton Court
341 Princeton Court
356 Princeton Court
356 Princeton Court
357 Princeton Court
364 Princeton Court
364 Princeton Court

130
131
131
48

135
135

39
39

35
32
32
12
17

109
109
89
89
113
87
87
115
86
86
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karmens25@yahoo.com
mvajana@surewest.net
mvajana@surewest.net
machelle@surewest.net
mike_ryn@yahoo.com
massarsr@gmail.com
brianmorphis10@gmail.com
brianmorphis10@gmail.com
sandhu2131@gmail.com
sandhu2131@gmail.com
erin@artisantilecompany.com
erin@artisantilecompany.com
janinemarazzo@gmail.com
brettdz302@surewest.net
ariaigpgm@surewest.net
ariaigpgm@surewest.net
wendygrider@hotmail.com

kwongcarson@gmail.com;

placermgmt@placerrentals.net

jerryschmuck@surewest.net
jerryschmuck@surewest.net
esickman@surewest.net
esickman@surewest.net
rjwalterusa@hotmail.com
Gregghen@gmail.com
Gregghen@gmail.com
mghomeshi@gmail.com
ajmflanery@comcast.net

ajmflanery@comcast.net



